Startnr.

V¥ Street +2000
100
139
140
105
109
111
107

V¥ Street -2000
50
51
77
75
80
66
96
90
89
53
64
73
97

V¥ Street -1600
44
26
25

10
3
12
1

48
9
8

ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf

Fahrer

Taferner Gerald
Halper Michael
Doppelreiter Josef
Schwab Dietmar
Muliner Markus
Rois Roman
Tomaz Kvas

Ogris Stephan
Mayer Patrick
Posch Gabriel
Hinterkerner Werner
Heidenbauer Erwin
Harrer Helmut

Luttenberger Wolfgang

Perhofer Andreas
Haberler Alexander
Szekely Thomas
Mayerhofer Marco
Schauperl Gernot
Szekely Karl

Hans Werner

Plrrer Mario
Reinisch Markus
Hahn Florian
Pronneg Manfred
Bauer Andreas
Schauperl Karl Heinz

ST
ST
ST
ST
SLO

ST
w
N
ST
NO
ST

ST
ST

Stosch Annette Theresa ST
Lichtenegger Benjamin ST

Doppelreiter Benjamin

Verein

Fahrzeug

MSC St. Veit Klagenfurt Audi

Korbel Racing Team
RTK
Auto Schwab Racing

Mayer Motorsport

Opel MSC Weiz
KDW-Motorsport
Mayer Motorsport
SRC-Austria

KHR Motorsport
ASV Bruck/L

Schauperl-PS
ASV Bruck/L

ASV-Bruck
SL-Motorsport
Waffenschmiede.at
Ruggine Corse
Renault Ertl-Pronneg

SKH Classic
Waffenschmiede.at
RTK

RTK

Ford Focus RS

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6

Audi S3

BMW 328i

Volvo 940 Turbo
Audi S3

MINI Cooper
Honda Civic TypeR
Peugeot 206 RC
Fiat 500 Abarth
Opel Astra OPC
Renault Clio Sport RS
Honda Civic TypeR
Peugeot 206 RC
Opel Calibra 16V
VW Golf GTI

VW Golf GTI

VW Golf Syncro
VW Golf GTI

Honda CRX

Fiat Panda 100HP
Toyota Prius

Fiat Panda
Renault Twingo
Citroen C2 VTS
VW Kéfer 1303S
Toyota Prius
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer

Gruppe: Street

Strafe
sek.

02.000

02.000

02.000

40.000

02.000
20.000

02.000

20.000

Strafe
L1+Strafe sek.

01:07.840
01:10.100
01:09.500
01:10.460
01:13.670
01:25.250
01:09.550

02.000

01:10.560
01:13.200
59:59.599
01:12.360
01:15.000
01:47.840
01:14.570
01:14.870
01:32.920
01:13.110
01:14.170
01:15.420
01:17.400

04.000

04.000
02.000
02.000

01:14.870
01:14.810
01:17.030
01:15.910
01:16.680
01:37.580
01:20.110
01:23.190
01:28.120
01:38.030

Strafe
L2+Strafe sek.

01:06.630 02.000
01:09.610
01:09.380
01:10.300
01:12.060 04.000
01:27.280 02.000
59:59.599

01:09.920
01:10.590
01:11.100
01:11.280
01:10.860
01:13.720
01:12.360
01:13.010
01:13.200
01:15.790
01:15.080
01:16.450
01:17.150

01:14.250
01:15.060
01:14.820
01:16.310
01:16.580
01:17.840
01:20.280
01:23.950
01:25.840
01:33.890

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

01:08.190
01:08.130
01:09.150
01:09.730
01:17.760
01:27.660
59:59.599

01:09.410
01:09.640
01:09.430
01:11.400
01:12.030
01:09.770
01:11.460
01:12.530
01:13.330
01:14.000
01:14.760
01:15.400
01:16.650

01:13.920
01:14.730
01:15.950
01:15.320
01:14.700
01:15.190
01:20.900
01:20.360
01:23.430
01:29.970

Best 2

02:14.470
02:17.740
02:18.530
02:20.030
02:25.730
02:52.530
61:09.149

02:19.330
02:20.230
02:20.530
02:22.680
02:22.890
02:23.490
02:23.820
02:25.540
02:26.530
02:27.110
02:28.930
02:30.820
02:33.800

02:28.170
02:29.540
02:30.770
02:31.230
02:31.280
02:33.030
02:40.390
02:43.550
02:49.270
03:03.860



Startnr.

V¥ (Leer)
¥ Sport +2000
282
295
256
280
290
252
250
275
296
270
251
255
254
289
269
253
¥ Sport -2000
249
200
224
215
203
240
210
205
¥ Sport -1600
199
198
180
155
169
176
175
153
151
165
154

ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf

Fahrer

Rettenbach Reinhard ST

Ressel Markus
Winter Georg Jun.
Pelzmann Joachim
Winter Georg Sen.
Skoff Gregor
Bauer Walter
Waldbauer Peter
Ogris Stephan
Ogris Gottfried
Prath Karl-Heinz
Laber Hans Peter
Heuberger Helmut
Laber Lisa

Peserl Andreas
Narrath Karl

Huber Markus
Kocher Daniel
Melmer Patrick
Feichtinger Gerald
Brenner Thomas
Auer Michael
Steiner Beate
Kozar Christoph

Taferner Gerald
Auinger Matthias
Bauer Martin
Matija Loncar
Buxbaum Daniel
Fritz Romina
Leinweber Wolf
Fritz Walter
Sommer Wolfram
Kozar Andreas
Gazdag Judit

ST
ST
B

ST
ST
ST
ST
K

K

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

NO
ST
ST
ST
NO
ST
NO
ST

K
ST
ST
SLO
W
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
H

Verein

Subaru Tschernitz
KHR Motorsport
Drift Team Pongau

Drift Team Pongau

Porsche-Club STMK

Porsche-Club STMK
Porsche-Club STMK
Porsche-Club STMK
Porsche-Club STMK

Porsche-Club STMK

PSV-Wien
race-action.com

Puredriving
SL-Motorsport

Racingteam Steiner

MSC St. Veit Klagenfurt
Pickup Graz

AMD Sempeter
PSV Wien

Fritz Motorsport
MSC Mitterdorf
Fritz Motorsport

Fahrzeug

Subaru Impreza STI
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza WRX

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza WRX

Porsche 911
Porsche 911 S

Ford Siera Cossworth
Alfa Romeo 147 GTA
Alfa Romeo 147 GTA

Porsche Cayman S
Porsche Boxter S
Porsche 911 SCR
Porsche Boxer S
Porsche 944
Porsche 911

Honda Integra
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Sport
Toyota MR-2

VW Golf GTI
Nissan 100 NX GTI
Seat Leon TDI
BMW 318 E21

Suzuki Swift Sport
Mini

Citroen AX
Renault Twingo RS
Honda Civic VTI
VW Polo

Citroen Saxo VTS
VW Polo

Opel Kadett C
Mini 850

Suzuki Swift Gti

Strafe
sek.

02.000

02.000

20.000

20.000
20.000

20.000

20.000

20.000

02.000

02.000

Gruppe: Sport

L1+Strafe

01:06.780
01:09.990
01:06.590
01:07.900
01:07.850
01:09.690
01:12.340
01:10.050
01:09.930
01:11.730
01:31.070
01:10.930
01:36.100
01:39.770
01:27.130
01:39.270

01:06.710
01:09.430
01:11.070
01:10.190
01:11.140
01:30.990
01:14.580
01:19.060

01:09.470
01:29.750
01:09.110
01:16.390
01:13.020
01:13.520
01:13.040
01:15.490
01:16.810
01:16.560
01:19.050

Strafe
sek.

02.000

20.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

L2+Strafe

01:06.430
01:06.570
01:08.600
01:07.450
01:07.920
01:08.160
01:09.750
01:09.700
01:09.800
01:11.110
01:13.760
01:37.650
01:16.470
01:19.620
01:24.740
01:21.030

01:06.930
01:09.140
01:10.420
01:11.500
01:10.950
01:13.840
01:14.390
01:17.160

01:08.630
01:08.780
01:10.040
01:10.380
01:11.960
01:12.250
01:13.660
01:14.630
01:14.900
01:18.360
01:18.560

Strafe
sek.

02.000

02.000

20.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

20.000

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

01:05.640
01:06.840
01:07.270
01:07.050
01:07.040
01:08.240
01:08.210
01:08.590
01:10.640
01:10.720
01:10.650
01:13.810
01:14.450
01:17.580
01:23.110
01:37.330

01:05.720
01:08.950
01:10.700
01:11.010
01:10.470
01:12.500
01:14.030
01:17.380

01:09.050
01:09.080
01:11.300
01:10.140
01:09.470
01:11.070
01:12.310
01:14.300
01:34.410
01:16.000
01:15.390

Best 2

02:12.070
02:13.410
02:13.860
02:14.500
02:14.890
02:16.400
02:17.960
02:18.290
02:19.730
02:21.830
02:24.410
02:24.740
02:30.920
02:37.200
02:47.850
02:58.360

02:12.430
02:18.090
02:21.120
02:21.200
02:21.420
02:26.340
02:28.420
02:34.540

02:17.680
02:17.860
02:19.150
02:20.520
02:21.430
02:23.320
02:25.350
02:28.930
02:31.710
02:32.560
02:33.950



Startnr.

¥ Race +2000
440
439
401
445
412
410
447
448
404
449
409

¥ Race -1600
349
348
333
321
329
310
302
314
315
319
301
347

¥ Race -2000
399
382
385
393
371
357
365
358
359
368
363
373
378
351
381
396

ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf

Fahrer

Mayr Christian
Aichlseder Robert
Emminger Georg
Emminger Karl
Untermoser Daniel
Rossegger Benjamin
Zeiner Gerhard
Schanes Daniel
Schanes Nino
Wilfling Mario
Holzer Christoph

Panzenbéck Rene
Karlovits Daniel
Kronsteiner Gerhard
Wagner Robert
Biesinger Christian
Schrécker Gerald
Auer Gerhard
Pavlicek Carina
Haas Simone
Alhuber Erich
Rado Romih

Nejc Romih

Mayer Patrick
Speckl Wolfgang
Wirleitner Franz
Blasl Markus
Schwarz Robert
Senft Rene
Adamek Helmut
Seyser Leo

Jan Jurski

Lickel Thomas
Vyskocil Werner
Bauer Thomas
Rossegger Jenifer
Nistelberger Hubert
Wager Tamara
Rossegger Erich

NO

00
NO
NO
ST
ST

ST

SLO
SLO

NO

00
ST
NO

NO
NO
SLO
ST
ST

ST

ST

Verein

KHRT

Bimmerteam Insberg
KHR Motorsport

Drift Team Schanes

BMW Drift Team Schanes

SRC-Austria
KHR Motorsport

RP-Motorsport
SRC-Austria

ARBO Team Steyr
Recycling Motorsport
Recycling Motorsport

KHR Motorsport
MSC Gastein

Mayer Motorsport
Oberhofer Motorsport
ARBO Team Steyr

PSV Wien

SL-Motorsport
Opel MSC Weiz

Recycling Motorsport
KHR Motorsport

Steinbruch Marko Racing

KHR Motorsport

Fahrzeug

VW Kéfer

VW Kéfer 1303
Golf G60

Golf G60
BMW 325i
BMW 320 Turbo
BMW 325i
BMW 328i
BMW 328i
BMW M3
BMW 325 RC2

Schneider-VW Polo
Honda Civic
Simca Rallye 3
VW Golf GTI

VW Polo

Alfa Romeo Sud
VW Golf GTI
Toyota Celica
VW Golf GTI

VW Golf GTI
Autobianchi A112
Autobianchi A112

VW Golf GTI

VW Polo G40

VW Golf GTI

Opel Kadett C
Honda Civic

VW Golf GTI

Seat Ibiza

VW Golf 5R-TDI
Zastava 850 Turbo
Opel Kadett GSI 16V
Opel Kadett C
Opel Astra

Opel Corsa
Ledinegg Golf GTI
VW Golf GTI

Opel Corsa

Strafe
sek.

02.000
02.000
02.000

06.000

02.000

02.000

22.000
20.000

02.000

Gruppe: Race

L1+Strafe

01:01.470
01:02.600
01:04.790
01:06.750
01:08.060
01:07.250
01:09.220
01:09.100
01:12.200
01:20.690
59:59.599

01:01.900
01:03.060
01:04.170
01:05.360
01:06.790
01:06.770
01:11.800
01:13.010
01:14.330
01:05.960
01:37.950
01:40.010

01:02.100
01:05.880
01:03.360
01:04.200
01:04.450
01:07.210
01:07.560
01:07.910
01:09.050
01:08.590
01:08.930
01:08.840
01:08.900
01:12.870
01:13.140
01:10.480

Strafe
sek.

02.000
02.000

06.000

02.000

02.000
02.000
02.000

20.000

02.000
02.000

22.000
20.000

Strafe
L2+Strafe sek.

01:01.270
01:02.510
01:05.170
01:05.010
01:05.880
01:07.400
01:09.600
01:22.110
01:12.620
01:21.550
59:59.599

04.000

01:02.310
01:03.110
01:07.110
01:04.640
01:04.980
01:08.750
01:10.970
01:10.190
01:13.180
01:27.060
01:13.440
01:13.830

22.000

02.000

20.000

01:02.410
01:03.230
01:03.190
01:05.720
01:06.530
01:06.250
01:06.620
01:07.320
01:06.910
01:06.540
01:08.840
01:07.620
59:59.599
01:11.440
01:33.050
01:29.560

02.000

06.000
04.000
02.000

02.000
02.000
04.000

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

01:01.420
01:01.250
01:03.120
01:03.350
01:05.770
01:06.940
01:08.810
01:09.750
01:09.510
01:19.780
01:11.590

01:01.700
01:02.070
01:02.940
01:29.490
01:05.220
01:08.570
01:08.720
01:09.620
01:11.080
01:25.700
59:59.599
59:59.599

01:01.550
01:02.580
01:05.370
01:02.400
01:09.960
01:10.240
01:07.710
01:07.370
01:07.870
01:08.540
01:07.310
01:08.960
01:12.340
01:13.950
01:12.180
59:59.599

Best 2

02:02.690
02:03.760
02:07.910
02:08.360
02:11.650
02:14.190
02:18.030
02:18.850
02:21.710
02:40.470
61:11.189

02:03.600
02:05.130
02:07.110
02:10.000
02:10.200
02:15.340
02:19.690
02:19.810
02:24.260
02:31.660
02:51.390
02:53.840

02:03.650
02:05.810
02:06.550
02:06.600
02:10.980
02:13.460
02:14.180
02:14.690
02:14.780
02:15.080
02:16.150
02:16.460
02:21.240
02:24.310
02:25.320
02:40.040



ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf

Startnr

Y Formel
450
456
453
461
451
455

Fahrer

Skoff Gregor
Sauer Jirgen
No&st Christuian
Filla Sascha
Seidl Manuel
Harrer Jochen

ST
NO
ST
ST
ST
ST

Verein

SRC-Austria
KHR Motorsport
FC Edelsgrub
Custom Cars Filla

Fahrzeug

KTM X-Bow
Lotus Elise

KTM X-Bow
Westfield Super /
KTM X-Bow
Caterham S3

Gruppe: Formel

Strafe Strafe Strafe

sek. L1+Strafe sek. L2+Strafe sek. L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

01:01.060 02.000 01:03.980 02.000 01:04.190

01:03.910 01:03.500 02.000 01:07.750
20.000 01:25.360 01:04.660 01:04.390
01:05.030 02.000 01:07.490 01:05.110

01:04.610 04.000 01:07.350 02.000 01:05.950
02.000 01:07.190 01:06.500 01:07.930

Best 2

02:05.040
02:07.410
02:09.050
02:10.140
02:10.560
02:13.690



ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf

Startnr.

365
358
368
373
351

Fahrer

Adamek Helmut
Seyser Leo

Lickel Thomas
Bauer Thomas
Nistelberger Hubert

Verein

SL-Motorsport

Opel MSC Weiz
Recycling Motorsport
Steinbruch Marko Racing

Fahrzeug

Seat Ibiza

VW Golf 5R-TDI
Opel Kadett GSI 16V
Opel Astra

Ledinegg Golf GTI

Rallye -2000ccm

Gesamtzeit
Best 2

02:14.180
02:14.690
02:15.080
02:16.460
02:24.310



ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf Porsche Club STMK Trophy

Startnr.

252
250
251
255
254
289
269
253

Fahrer

Skoff Gregor
Bauer Walter
Prath Karl-Heinz
Laber Hans Peter
Heuberger Helmut
Laber Lisa

Peserl Andreas
Narrath Karl

SRC-Austria

Porsche Club STMK
Porsche Club STMK
Porsche Club STMK
Porsche Club STMK
Porsche Club STMK

Porsche Club STMK

Fahrzeug

Porsche 911
Porsche 911 S
Porsche Cayman S
Porsche Boxter S
Porsche 911 SCR
Porsche Boxter S
Porsch 944
Porsche 911

Gesamtzeit
Best 2

02:16.400
02:17.960
02:24.410
02:24.740
02:30.920
02:37.200
02:47.850
02:58.360



ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf Damenwertung

Startnr.

314
378
176
315
381
210
154
289
48

Fahrer

Pavlicek Carina
Rossegger Jenifer

Fritz Romina

Haas Simone

Wager Tamara

Steiner Beate

Gazdag Judit

Laber Lisa

Stosch Annette Theresa

Verein

KHR Motorsport
Fritz Motorsport
KHR Motorsport

Racingteam Steiner

Porsche-Club STMK
Waffenschmiede.at

Fahrzeug

Toyota Celica
Opel Corsa

VW Polo

VW Golf GTI

VW Golf GTI
Seat Leon TDI
Suzuki Swift Gti
Porsche Boxter S
Toyota Prius

Gruppe

Race -1600
Race -2000
Sport -1600
Race -1600
Race -2000
Sport -2000
Sport -1600
Sport +2000
Street -1600

Gesamtzeit
Best 2

02:19.810
02:21.240
02:23.320
02:24.260
02:25.320
02:28.420
02:33.950
02:37.200
02:43.550



